
RED WINE

EN REBELLION, PINOT NOIR | FRANCE

VALLADO, DOURO | PORTUGAL

ENEMIGO MIO, GARNACHA | SPAIN

VIEUX CHEVALIER, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE | FRANCE

£7

125ml available upon request. 

WHITE WINE

ROOTS BY WILHELM WEIL, RIESLING | GERMANY

LION & THE LILY, SAUVIGNON BLANC | FRANCE

GAVI DI GAVI, GAVI | ITALY

LA MARIMORENA, ALBARINO | SPAIN

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

CONDE VILLAR VINHO VERDE, ESPADEIRO | PORTUGAL

VALORI, MONTEPULCIANO | ITALY

WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE | FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE, 1.5L | FRANCE 

CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO

BOLLINGER BRUT

BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT

175ml 250ml Bottle

£8.25 £25

£8 £10.5 £30

£12 £15 £40

£46

£7 £8.25 £25

£8 £10.5 £30

£12 £15 £40

£46

£7 £8.25 £25

£8 £10.5 £30

£14 £17 £46

£80

£6
(125ml)

£26

£125

£135

BOTTLED BEER
BIRRA MORETTI

PACIFICO

CONFLUX | SOUTHAMPTON

BRB | SOUTHAMPTON

SIMPATICO | SOUTHAMPTON

MAISON NEUF | SOUTHAMPTON

£5

£5

£6

£6

£6

£6

BOTTLED CIDER

ABC BY IFORD CIDER

WILD JUICE BY IFORD CIDER

£6

£6

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0% £4.5

WILD AND FREE 0% BY IFORD CIDER £4.5

£6.8

£5.8

£5.8

DRAUGHT 
GUINNESS

CAMDEN HELLS

KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE



ESPRESSO MARTINI
MARGARITA PICANTE
BLOOD ORANGE MARTINI
BRAMBLE
NEGRONI
OLD FASHIONED
APEROL SPRITZ

£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12

COCKTAILS

ESPRESS-NO MARTINI
NO-GRONI
NOT DARK AND STORMY
FREE TOM COLLINS

£10
£10
£10
£10

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

MIXED OLIVES
HOUSE PICKLED VEGETABLES
HOXTON BAKERY SOURDOUGH AND SALTED BUTTER
BUTTERBEAN DIP, CONFIT GARLIC, PAPRIKA OIL, SESAME
WHIPPED AUSTEN FETA, GREEK YOGHURT, CUCUMBER, DILL
THE REAL CURE WHITE PEPPER AND FENNEL SALAMI,
CORNICHONS, BREAD STICKS
HARDY’S DORSET MANCHEGO, QUINCE JELLY

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£7
£7
£10

£9

SMALL PLATES

 Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. 


